
Rohde Contact Persons (E-Mail) 
 
I. REACh, Silica gel, Social Code of Conduct, Test Reports: 

Mr. Drippe  (Bernd.Drippe@Rohde-Shoes.com) 

Mr. Naumann  (Bernd.Naumann@Rohde-Shoes.com) 

Mrs. Bernhardt  (Ramona.Bernhardt@Rohde-Shoes.com) 
 
II. Production schedule: 

Mr. Bachmann (Thorsten.Bachmann@Rohde-Shoes.com) 

Mrs. Bernhardt (Ramona.Bernhardt@Rohde-Shoes.com) 

Mr. Drippe (Bernd.Drippe@Rohde-Shoes.com) 
 
III. Confirmation samples + shoe box: 

Mr. Drippe (Bernd.Drippe@Rohde-Shoes.com) 

Mr. Naumann (Bernd.Naumann@Rohde-Shoes.com) 
 
IV. Delivery dates: 

Mr. Bachmann (Thorsten.Bachmann@Rohde-Shoes.com) 

Mrs. Bernhardt (Ramona.Bernhardt@Rohde-Shoes.com) 

Mr. Drippe (Bernd.Drippe@Rohde-Shoes.com) 
 
V. Information 1 week before shipment: 

 Mrs. Bernhardt (Ramona.Bernhardt@Rohde-Shoes.com) 

Mr. Drippe (Bernd.Drippe@Rohde-Shoes.com) 
 
VI. B/L + Invoice + Packing list: 

Mr. Bachmann (Thorsten.Bachmann@Rohde-Shoes.com) 

Mrs. Bernhardt (Ramona.Bernhardt@Rohde-Shoes.com) 

Mrs. Wenzlik (Birgit.Wenzlik@Rohde-Shoes.com) 

Mr. Naumann (Bernd.Naumann@Rohde-Shoes.com) 

Mr. Zein (Reinhold.Zein@Rohde-Shoes.com) 
 
VIII. Proforma invoice: 

Mrs. Bernhardt (Ramona.Bernhardt@Rohde-Shoes.com) 
 
Rohde allocator (samples + original documents) 
 
I. Confirmation samples + shoe box: 

Rohde: Mr. Naumann (Bernd.Naumann@Rohde-Shoes.com)  
 
II. REACh, Silica gel, Social Code of Conduct, Test Reports: 

Mr. Drippe (Bernd.Drippe@Rohde-Shoes.com) 
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